
 

 

                Wines by the Glass       Btl.  

 

Prosecco 187ml                 8           24 

Mon Frere Chardonnay 10  31 

Ruffino Pinot Grigio  9  35 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Sauvignon Blanc 9  35 

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc 10  39 

Fleurs de Prairie Rose 10 39 

Kung Fu Girl Riesling                                    12         45 

Les Charmes Macon Lugny Chardonnay 11 43 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Eroica Riesling  17 67 

Conundrum White                                         13         50 

Josh Legacy 9 35 

Angry Bunch Zinfandel 10 39 

Kaiken Ultra Malbec  11 43 

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir 12 47 

Rodney Strong Pinot Noir  13 50 

Duckhorn Decoy Pinot Noir  17 67 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

White/Sparkling/Rose   

Bottega Vinaia Pinot Grigio  53 

Pouilly Fuisse  58 

Luc Belaire Sparkling Rose   66 

Cakebread Chardonnay   123 

Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay      109 

Mer Soleil Unoaked Chardonnay                                     58 

Vueve Cliquot Brut  116 

Far Niente   175 

Dom Perignon     305 

Moet Brut Imperial                                                           84 

Mer Soleil Chardonnay (unoaked)                                  58 

Prosecco 187ml                               24 

Mon Frere Chardonnay   31 

Ruffino Pinot Grigio                                35 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Sauvignon Blanc   35 

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc   39 

Fleurs de Prairie Rose  39 

Kung Fu Girl Riesling                                                        45 

Les Charmes Macon Lugny Chardonnay  43 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Eroica Riesling   67 

Conundrum White                                                            50 

Josh Legacy  35 

Angry Bunch Zinfandel  39 

Kaiken Ultra Malbec   43 

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir  47 

Rodney Strong Pinot Noir   50 

Duckhorn Decoy Pinot Noir   67 



 

 

  

 

 

 Red 
Cakebread Pnot Noir                                                      125 

Grand Durif Blend                                                           132 

Coppola Diamond Claret  32 

2018 Emmolo Merlot                                               105 

St. Francis Cabernet Sauvignon   44 

Est. 75 Beckstoffer Cabernet Sauvignon  52 

Cakebread Pinot Noir                                               125 

Kendall-Jackson Vinter’s Reserve Merlot   55 

Black Bird Arise   75 

Caymus Siusun 2017 Grand Durif                          132 

Chateau La Coste Margaux  79 

Heritance Cabernet Sauvignon  83 

Duckhorn Merlot       107 

Emmolo Merlot                                                         105 

Prisoner  123 

Cline Lodi Zinfandel  132 

Montes Purple Angel   127 

Charles Smith Velvet Devil   144 

Stag’s Leap Winery Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon 148   

Bertani Della Valpolicella Classico   230 

Silver Oak  226 

2015 Ornellaia  398 

2015 Opus Napa Valley Bordeaux   580 

Shafer Relentless                                                     160 


